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6/27/2025, 11:01:14 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer US N/A Bug QA Approved 2706 d96f05fcd2fc037baab38e0981abffeee0cddf8043 0 43 0 Eligible Direct Support
6/26/2025, 11:16:37 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Bug Development 2706 5212c9d1f27ce894ef263d26c3d9e856c773652f28 0 28 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/26/2025, 9:25:03 AM Srinivasa Patel Frontend Developer US CA Feature Development 2746 3ce5a378e856053962f33fac354cc076471543ea49 0 49 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/26/2025, 4:23:52 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Approved 2771 67 0 67 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/26/2025, 3:13:01 AM Elizabeth Fern Technical Support Specialist US N/A Bug Product Approved 2772 15 0 15 0 Eligible Direct Support
6/26/2025, 3:12:57 AM Elizabeth Fern Technical Support Specialist US N/A Bug QA Approved 2772 29 0 29 0 Eligible Direct Support
6/26/2025, 3:10:42 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Bug PR Approved 2772 18 0 18 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/25/2025, 11:46:31 AM Srinivasa Patel Frontend Developer US CA Feature Development 2746 5b037d63488e697d8d6bc6bc60b9d23c025738b865 0 65 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/25/2025, 11:13:12 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Feature Development 2771 a9123d4a315ddac81792e583738c53dd58294ef848 0 48 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/25/2025, 11:13:00 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Feature Development 2771 26be7a868f2feaeff8f43651bd28c21d768b6ac9106 0 106 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/25/2025, 10:52:22 AM Elizabeth Fern Technical Support Specialist US N/A Bug Product Approved 2770 54 0 54 0 Eligible Direct Support
6/25/2025, 10:52:16 AM Elizabeth Fern Technical Support Specialist US N/A Bug QA Approved 2770 47 0 47 0 Eligible Direct Support
6/25/2025, 10:50:14 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Bug PR Approved 2770 28 0 28 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/25/2025, 5:57:19 AM Elizabeth Fern Technical Support Specialist US N/A Feature Product Approved 2768 28 0 28 0 Eligible Direct Support
6/25/2025, 5:56:53 AM Elizabeth Fern Technical Support Specialist US N/A Feature QA Approved 2768 46 0 46 0 Eligible Direct Support
6/25/2025, 5:54:58 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Approved 2768 29 0 29 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/25/2025, 5:05:16 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Approved 2769 20 0 20 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/25/2025, 4:48:34 AM Srinivasa Patel Frontend Developer US CA Feature Development 2769 de50d1d6610ebe6ac75fa69417c0b3d9738499ab60 0 60 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/25/2025, 3:19:29 AM Srinivasa Patel Frontend Developer US CA Feature Development 2769 9c31a57b628a1dc3397c7faa15354eae6fe5037c120 0 120 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/24/2025, 11:28:30 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Bug Development 2706 e6e22b83482c4eede05db440525ed030c8d80ce795 0 95 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/24/2025, 9:25:34 AM Srinivasa Patel Frontend Developer US CA Feature Development 2746 ce41be989300ce411a9b9853ab0f1cf9fb51ab5848 0 48 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/24/2025, 8:31:31 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Approved 2767 48 0 48 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/24/2025, 8:03:43 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Feature Development 2767 8a58a6adfe12b64a7785e7ae31ee7467d15d157994 0 94 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/24/2025, 5:21:49 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Bug PR Approved 2766 40 12 28 0 Partial Direct Supervision
6/24/2025, 5:18:38 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Bug Development 2766 47e09d14816d39dc1311c0d1ba2ba91a1d59cbb910 3 7 0 Partial Direct Research
6/24/2025, 4:45:30 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Task PR Approved 2765 29 29 0 0 Non-Eligible N/A
6/24/2025, 3:34:21 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Task Development 2765 fa1c264f879f0e198c51dd4e40a450cb6b1bb4cc16 16 0 0 Non-Eligible N/A
6/24/2025, 3:34:21 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Task Development 2765 6660ad562082486d16335cbdebac202d14c6d4fb28 28 0 0 Non-Eligible N/A
6/23/2025, 11:33:02 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Bug Development 2706 90cc8f5432b4794658e53763e5971fb3f3ca623b22 0 22 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/23/2025, 8:53:18 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Approved 2764 29 0 29 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/23/2025, 8:24:34 AM Srinivasa Patel Frontend Developer US CA Feature Development 2764 62e1cb9ed5eb52ae5ade169ab126258f3fba020f46 0 46 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/23/2025, 8:19:22 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Change Requested 2764 53 0 53 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/23/2025, 8:04:03 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Approved 2762 75 0 75 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/23/2025, 7:50:01 AM Srinivasa Patel Frontend Developer US CA Feature Development 2764 e39d3019e17d603dc0aaa28ba10c6c40e5d36884142 0 142 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/23/2025, 6:45:34 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Bug PR Approved 2763 64 64 0 0 Non-Eligible N/A
6/23/2025, 6:38:59 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Change Requested 2762 29 0 29 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/23/2025, 5:41:37 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Feature Development 2762 772fa804cd1131671dae7cad61015163bb71a0f068 0 68 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/23/2025, 5:41:37 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Feature Development 2762 97f23f89536953dcecb4d228a468e0342da3030935 0 35 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/20/2025, 11:12:02 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Bug Development 2706 e23d5f4f324031ffa98081a0eafc660d38c8553735 0 35 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/20/2025, 10:30:55 AM Elizabeth Fern Technical Support Specialist US N/A Task Product Approved 2761 28 28 0 0 Non-Eligible N/A
6/20/2025, 10:30:48 AM Elizabeth Fern Technical Support Specialist US N/A Task QA Approved 2761 35 35 0 0 Non-Eligible N/A
6/20/2025, 10:26:25 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Task PR Approved 2761 26 26 0 0 Non-Eligible N/A
6/20/2025, 10:25:08 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Approved 2760 38 0 38 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/20/2025, 10:19:48 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Feature Development 2760 50ce87eb3611cc00e2b5c7aad9920ae85d7461a269 0 69 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/20/2025, 10:05:44 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Approved 2759 48 0 48 0 Eligible Direct Supervision
6/20/2025, 10:02:32 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Task PR Approved 2758 26 26 0 0 Non-Eligible N/A
6/20/2025, 10:01:27 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Feature Development 2759 9e38f30f3cc13b4a9f48d772d61e343c1a863da168 0 68 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/20/2025, 9:43:46 AM Srinivasa Patel Frontend Developer US CA Feature Development 2746 b86593aa02ab02a28774d68888ad782cc5f4df4f122 0 122 0 Eligible Direct Research
6/20/2025, 9:29:27 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Task Development 2758 718d16c22fa5c93f484b34acd61a399515c6332648 48 0 0 Non-Eligible N/A
6/20/2025, 9:29:27 AM Andrew Smith Senior Software Engineer UA N/A Task Development 2761 37635d0b7fbb8c8dac355a4d8e7c95df1395e21a54 54 0 0 Non-Eligible N/A
6/19/2025, 10:31:21 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Approved 2757 29 0 0 29 In-Progress N/A
6/19/2025, 10:29:37 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Approved 2756 24 0 0 24 In-Progress N/A
6/19/2025, 10:21:36 AM Mykhailo Melnyk Quality Assurance Engineer UA N/A Feature PR Approved 2755 10 0 0 10 In-Progress N/A
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